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School holidays 

Calendar 2026-2027 
  Year 1 to 11  

 
 

 

Start of academic year opening Monday 17 August 2026 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

Jeûne Fédéral  Monday 21 September 2026   
                      

Autumn half-term break 

closure Friday 9 October 2026 15:30             All classes 

opening Monday 26  October 2026 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

 
Christmas holidays         

closure        Wednesday  23                    December 2026  12:00             All classes 

opening Monday 11 January 2027 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

February half-term  

closure Friday 5 February 2027 15:30             All classes 

opening Monday 15 February 2027 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

Easter holidays 
closure Thursday 25 March 2027 15:30             All classes 

opening Monday 12 April 2027 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

 
Ascension weekend      

 
closure 
 

Tuesday        4 May 2027 15:30             All classes 

opening Monday 10 May 2027 8:10 
8:25 

Year 7 to 11 
Year 1 to 6 

Whit Monday  Monday 17 May 2027    All classes 

End of academic year Closing Wednesday 30 June 2027 12:00             All classes 

 

 Start of new academic year 2027-2028  Monday 23 August 2027  Information to come 


